
PLACE No NAME COUNTRY R1 R2

SCORE 

(R1+R2)

1 27 Martyna Pietryszyn Poland 4 4 8

2 23 Ksenia Gundjajeva Estonia 5 5 10

3 22 Karina Glazkova Latvia 9 11 20

4 25 Oksana Mjatkina Latvia 13 13 26

5 24 Inna Gusarova Latvia 16 13 29

6 26 Larisa Pika Czech Republic 16 18 34
Σ=6

PLACE No NAME COUNTRY R1 R2

SCORE 

(R1+R2)

1 29 Jekaterina Malnacha Latvia 3 3 6

2 28 Kristina Dranickaja Lithuania 8 6 14

3 31 Laura Gervelyte Lithuania 7 9 16

4 32 Annika Elbre Estonia 12 13 25

5 30 Mira Ronnberg Finland 15 14 29
Σ=5

PLACE No NAME COUNTRY R1 R2

SCORE 

(R1+R2)

1 37 Bianca de Wit Netherlands 3 3 6

2 33 Julija Kogan Estonia 7 8 15

3 35 Laura Dilyte Lithuania 10 10 20

4 36 Erika Stenvall Finland 12 12 24

5 34 Lelde Kovalova Latvia 13 12 25
Σ=5

PLACE No NAME COUNTRY R1 R2

SCORE 

(R1+R2)

1 42 Daniela Kuzmane Latvia 5 6 11

2 38 Samanta Sneliute Lithuania 7 5 12

3 41 Ida Jokinen Finland 7 7 14

4 40 Valerija Shteinmane Latvia 12 12 24

5 39 Elvi Ossipov Estonia 15 14 29
Σ=5

PLACE No NAME COUNTRY R1 R2

SCORE 

(R1+R2)

1 45 Olga Sibanova Estonia 4 4 8

2 44 Ausrine Mocejuniene Lithuania 8 9 17

3 43 Sara Hyytiainen Finland 11 7 18

4 46 Julija Zhezhela Latvia 8 11 19
Σ=4

PLACE No NAME COUNTRY R1 SCORE

1 37 Bianca de Wit Netherlands 4 4

2 27 Martyna Pietryszyn Poland 7 7

3 45 Olga Sibanova Estonia 9 9

4 42 Daniela Kuzmane Latvia 11 11

5 29 Jekaterina Malnacha Latvia 15 15
Σ=5
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PLACE No NAME COUNTRY R1 R2

SCORE 

(R1+R2) R3 R4

SCORE 

(R3+R4)

1 8 Daniela Kuzmane Latvia 5 6 11 5 5 10

2 9 Ida Jokinen Finland 4 5 9 4 8 12

3 6 Sara Hyytiainen Finland 9 6 15 11 6 17

4 2 Erika Stenvall Finland 12 12 24 11 15 26

5 3 Lelde Kovalova Latvia 15 15 30 13 15 28

6 7 Valerija Shteinmane Latvia 19 20 39 17 14 31

7 1 Oksana Mjatkina Latvia 22 20 42

8 5 Inna Gusarova Latvia 22 22 44

9 4 Mira Ronnberg Finland 27 27 54
Σ=9

PLACE No NAME COUNTRY R1 R2

SCORE 

(R1+R2) R3 R4

SCORE 

(R3+R4)

1 16 Olga Sibanova Estonia 6 6 12 4 4 8

2 15 Jekaterina Malnacha Latvia 6 7 13 6 8 14

3 18 Ausrine Mocejuniene Lithuania 11 10 21 10 10 20

4 12 Julija Kogan Estonia 6 8 14 12 8 20

5 20 Karina Glazkova Latvia 18 14 32 13 14 27

6 19 Oksana Mjatkina Latvia 19 19 38 17 18 35

7 13 Larisa Pika Czech Republic 17 23 40

8 17 Julija Zhezhela Latvia 25 22 47

9 21 Annika Elbre Estonia 29 27 56

10 14 Mira Ronnberg Finland 31 29 60

11 11 Elvi Ossipov Estonia 31 DNC DNC
Σ=10

MASTERS WOMEN'S FIT MODEL >35 years old Open

BEGINNERS WOMEN'S FIT MODEL


